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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
Fiat Competizione Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
Q2 10/06/2023 12:40 . . . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:02 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(38) TARABORELLI FABIAN

1 12:44:45.545 1:53.609 44.557 34.781 34.271 217,9
2 12:46:38.541 1:52.996 44.455 34.410 34.131 218,4
3 12:48:31.358 1:52.817 44.004 34.560 34.253 218,8
4 12:50:46.966 2:15.608 45.207 41.517 48.884 217,9
5 12:53:06.106 2:19.140 1:03.813 40.075 35.252 130,6
6 12:54:59.463 1:53.357 44.626 34.459 34.272 2144
p7 12:57:25.203 2:25.740 52.429 43.475 215,3
(18) STUART MILNE RICHARD
1 12:44:44.103 1:53.371 44.747 34.243 34.381 214,8
2 12:46:37.557 1:53.454 44.716 34.407 34.331 216,6
3 12:48:30.932 1:53.375 44.397 34.625 34.353 214,0
4 12:50:41.410 2:10.478 50.080 41.690 38.708 205,7
5 12:52:35.553 1:54.143 44.708 34.474 34.961 211,8
p6 12:55:12.164 2:36.611 53.739 42.411 182,2

(20) ARMENDARIS FERNANDO

1 12:44:58.365 1:54.083 44.954 34.702 34.427 214,0
2 12:46:55.289 1:56.924 44.737 35.160 37.027 215,3
3 12:48:49.266 1:53.977 44.756 34.820 34.401 2144
4 12:51:29.838 2:40.572 1:03.511 1:01.901 35.160 214,0
5 12:53:34.034 2:04.196 46.674 41.476 36.046 214,8
6 12:55:28.513 1:54.479 44.903 35.025 34.551 213,5

(14) BOJANICH JUAN

1 12:44:43.490 1:53.883 44.732 34.202 34.949 214,8
2 12:47:01.371 2:17.881 45.472 54.127 38.282 216,6
3 12:48:54.791 1:53.420 44.723 34.399 34.298 214,0
4 12:51:00.807 2:06.016 47.752 39.588 38.676 2144
5 12:52:53.952 1:53.145 44.491 34.171 34.483 213,5
p6 12:55:43.350 2:49.398 1:03.335 44.741 197,3
(55) MAIENZA HERNAN
1 12:45:14.797 2:00.920 44.566 38.707 37.647 214,8
2 12:47:08.028 1:53.231 44.440 34.714 34.077 217,0
3 12:49:01.282 1:53.254 44.261 34.621 34.372 217,9
4 12:51:21.156 2:19.874 56.192 43.610 40.072 215,3
5 12:54:04.805 2:43.649 44.501 1:23.809 35.339 213,5
6 12:55:58.498 1:53.693 44.585 34.564 34.544 213,5

(36) SILVA CARLOS
1 12:45:32.110 1:53.889 44.811 34.785 34.293 211,0
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Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:02 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 12:47:28.590 1:56.480 44.644 35.710 36.126 213,1
3 12:49:22.032 1:53.442 44,529 34.500 34.413 211,8
4 12:51:48.295 2:26.263 44,625 52.784 48.854 212,3
5 12:53:42.045 1:53.750 44.484 34.765 34.501 212,3
p6 12:56:16.850 2:34.805 44,752 44.114 212,3

(77) GRUCCIO FABIAN

1 12:44:56.404 2:03.773 44372 44.069 35.332 216,1
2 12:46:53.901 1:57.497 44317 35.719 37.461 211,8
3 12:48:46.991 1:53.090 44.284 34.374 34.432 211,8
4 12:51:26.514 2:39.523 1:04.625 58.526 36.372 204,1
5 12:53:19.866 1:53.352 44.363 34.484 34.505 212,3
p6 12:56:26.565 3:06.699 1:14.906 47.740 175,0
(90) VITTE JOSE
1 12:44:43.055 1:54.460 44.879 34.499 35.082 209,8
2 12:46:36.413 1:53.358 44.660 34.293 34.405 212,3
3 12:48:29.950 1:53.537 44.441 34.631 34.465 211,8
4 12:50:23.242 1:53.292 44.493 34.328 34.471 211,0
p5 12:52:34.147 2:10.905 44.799 34.579 213,1
(147) LOPES THIAGO
1 12:47:36.422 1:56.256 46.219 35.681 34.356 210,6
2 12:49:29.298 1:52.876 44.283 34.350 34.243 212,3
3 12:51:26.926 1:57.628 43.894 39.013 34.721 211,4
4 12:53:20.433 1:53.507 44.689 34.495 34.323 217,0
5 12:55:13.502 1:53.069 44.259 34.463 34.347 214,0

(222) FERNIGRINI GUSTAVO

pl 12:46:06.387 2:55.766 1:01.682 52.261 212,7
2 12:49:41.998 3:35.611 37.415 35.530
3 12:51:36.195 1:54.197 44.401 35.029 34.767 214,0
4 12:53:30.522 1:54.327 44.227 35.378 34.722 214,8
5 12:56:10.809 2:40.287 1:05.334 54.121 40.832 191,3

(7) COSENZA DANIEL

1 12:45:11.263 2:17.923 1:01.702 40.126 36.095 107,5
2 12:47:04.290 1:53.027 44.438 34.362 34.227 216,1
3 12:48:58.023 1:53.733 44.595 34.670 34.468 216,1
p4 12:51:15.051 2:17.028 44.359 35.904 215,7

(12) RIBATTO EDUARDO

1 12:44:51.826 1:53.739 44.645 34.427 34.667 214,4
2 12:46:56.964 2:05.138 44.461 41.368 39.309 214,0
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Q2 10/06/2023 12:40 . ......
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:40:02 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 12:48:49.919 1:52.955 44.323 34.406 34.226 217,0
p4 12:51:23.124 2:33.205 1:01.484 41.094 217,9

(13) GARAGGIOLA DANIEL

1 12:45:16.438 2:16.630 57.287 41.259 38.084 204,1
2 12:47:10.111 1:53.673 45.020 34.481 34.172 216,1
3 12:49:03.493 1:53.382 44.590 34.585 34.207 217,5
p4 12:51:31.379 2:27.886 52.010 40.541 216,6
(2) ROMERO CHRISTIAN
1 12:45:10.346 2:16.474 1:00.229 40.351 35.894 137,5
2 12:47:03.013 1:52.667 44.320 34.062 34.285 210,6
3 12:48:55.561 1:52.548 44.250 33.920 34.378 213,5
p4 12:51:47.082 2:51.521 1:05.377 45.739 208,1

(8) ROBERI AGUSTIN

1 12:45:13.778 1:56.046 45.314 35.485 35.247 209,4
2 12:47:06.961 1:53.183 44.304 34.542 34.337 212,3
p3 12:49:21.914 2:14.953 44.502 40.784 213,1
p4 12:54:16.710 4:54.796 36.455
(68) MENDEZ IGNACIO
1 12:52:12.561 2:13.171 53.521 39.001 40.649 197,0
2 12:54:24.736 2:12.175 55.175 38.853 38.147 118,0
p3 12:57:14.770 2:50.034 52.162 46.319 161,2
(96) GARCIA MARCELO
pl 12:54:32.323 2:18.938 44.490 35.595 208,9
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